

Continuing Education Information

Alabama Onsite Wastewater Board is offering credit on an hour-by-hour basis for the 2025 WWETT Show.

Continuing Education Process:

- WWETT will send your attendance records to AOWB if you do the following:
 - Pre-register for each session you would like credit for and get scanned at the door. Register + scan = proof of attendance/Certificate of Completion; AND
 - Include your AOWB license number when you register for the WWETT Show.
- Attendees can access/download their WWETT Show Certificates of Completion in the Registration Resource Center within four weeks of the conclusion of the WWETT Show.
- Attendees should keep their Certificates of Completion on file for their own records.
- If you do not provide an AOWB license number when registering, the WWETT Show cannot submit your attendance records to AOWB. In this case, you can submit your Certificates of Completion directly to AOWB for possible credit.